3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-11-07
00:42:04

2 2021-09-30
04:18:42

3 2021-09-06
22:05:24

BITCOIN
1J9i3HjFLLpuZ9602fJDizygfMMbK8YPat

0.00261924 BTC&
164.67 USD

0.00261924 BTC&
164.67 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

afbdfcd2e8e97c6002dd11l - 0.001760600 BTC &

0bdf524144908207d2f517 108.69 USD

£22473309803ec60d273

78ab7050489d86dc9f4de8 + 0.00176000 BTC &

76a6ba408b6f4ellb%ecBs 75.94 USD

01f38755906d55fcifef

e0d47836781c7b2db62fc@ - 0.00050424 BTC &

fa1851657d3%948a5fcl3eb 25.68 USD

0dfed9d300cch9506c%a
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Jgi3HjFLLpuZ96o2fJDizyqfMMbK8YPat
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afbdfcd2e8e97c6002dd110bdf524144908207d2f517e22473309803ec60d273
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afbdfcd2e8e97c6002dd110bdf524144908207d2f517e22473309803ec60d273
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afbdfcd2e8e97c6002dd110bdf524144908207d2f517e22473309803ec60d273
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78ab7050489d86dc9f4de876a6ba408b6f4e11b9ec0451f38755906d55fc1fef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78ab7050489d86dc9f4de876a6ba408b6f4e11b9ec0451f38755906d55fc1fef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78ab7050489d86dc9f4de876a6ba408b6f4e11b9ec0451f38755906d55fc1fef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0d47836781c7b2db62fc0fa1851657d3948a5fc13e60dfed9d300ccb9506c9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0d47836781c7b2db62fc0fa1851657d3948a5fc13e60dfed9d300ccb9506c9a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0d47836781c7b2db62fc0fa1851657d3948a5fc13e60dfed9d300ccb9506c9a

10

Date & time

2021-09-06
22:05:24

2021-07-31
23:34:13

2021-07-31
23:34:13

2021-07-11
15:13:38

2021-07-11
15:13:38

2021-07-05
01:10:27

2021-07-04
19:42:15

Transaction Id

4fc81c853deahd01480641

f84cc20b8ch17538dffcab

a241756793949cl15cc2c

99895304d4e2atc?0cbc75

710dd4a3d2445¢ccc928275

cf0557fab6073b0eda734

de85afce?ae358414d1133

2364c9debffdb57d133a8f

e0f60d3c98e21df1656e

d21048f4b945e02b7e132f

665c20fb4efb68ac88891bd

a757eadh506923194452

2312873005db5ed3752c38

£3154a4b7622b6472cce92

c74131e04e4ea90ad343

2d4t7514537333e596bc86

afab346c3ee8e178Fth0802

d4a8327h8ebccB45250a

b6c03486a05d11lbcc2e2lc

ObfOc97aaa7a02efb6a470a

a2c50597dbe32fd2984c

Amount

+ 0.00050424

25.68 USD

0.00011000
4.57 USD

0.00011000
4.57 USD

0.00011000
3.76 USD

0.00011000
3.76 USD

0.00013500
4.50 USD

0.00013500
4.50 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fc81c853deabd01480641f84cc20b8cb17538dffca6a241756793949c15cc2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fc81c853deabd01480641f84cc20b8cb17538dffca6a241756793949c15cc2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4fc81c853deabd01480641f84cc20b8cb17538dffca6a241756793949c15cc2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99895304d4e2afc90cbc75710dd4a3d2445ccc928275cf0557fa6073b0eda734
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99895304d4e2afc90cbc75710dd4a3d2445ccc928275cf0557fa6073b0eda734
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99895304d4e2afc90cbc75710dd4a3d2445ccc928275cf0557fa6073b0eda734
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de85afce9ae3584f4d11332364c9debffdb57d133a8fe0f60d3c98e21df1656e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de85afce9ae3584f4d11332364c9debffdb57d133a8fe0f60d3c98e21df1656e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de85afce9ae3584f4d11332364c9debffdb57d133a8fe0f60d3c98e21df1656e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d21048f4b945e02b7e132f665c20fb4ef68ac88891bda757eadb506923194452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d21048f4b945e02b7e132f665c20fb4ef68ac88891bda757eadb506923194452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d21048f4b945e02b7e132f665c20fb4ef68ac88891bda757eadb506923194452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23f2873005db5ed3752c38f3154a4b7622b6472cce92c74131e04e4ea90ad343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23f2873005db5ed3752c38f3154a4b7622b6472cce92c74131e04e4ea90ad343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23f2873005db5ed3752c38f3154a4b7622b6472cce92c74131e04e4ea90ad343
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d4f7514537333e596bc86a0a0346c3ee8e178fb0802d4a8327b8e6cc045250a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d4f7514537333e596bc86a0a0346c3ee8e178fb0802d4a8327b8e6cc045250a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d4f7514537333e596bc86a0a0346c3ee8e178fb0802d4a8327b8e6cc045250a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6c03486a05d11bcc2e21c0bf0c97aaa7a02ef6a470aa2c50597dbe32fd2984c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6c03486a05d11bcc2e21c0bf0c97aaa7a02ef6a470aa2c50597dbe32fd2984c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b6c03486a05d11bcc2e21c0bf0c97aaa7a02ef6a470aa2c50597dbe32fd2984c

